
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HANGTOWN - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MAY 19-20, 2007

Motocross

39TH ANNUAL HONDA HANGTOWN MOTOCROSS CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  449.7521

4 R. Carmichael  450.0592

15 T. Ferry  651.2263

800 M. Alessi  351.5764

8 G. Langston  251.7875

118 D. Millsaps  451.8766

14 K. Windham  552.1107

74 K. Partridge  452.8098

29 A. Short  652.9479

801 J. Alessi  353.04210

982 A. Narita  453.06611

90 C. Siebler  853.31612

12 D. Vuillemin  1453.43113

23 K. Lewis  753.45414

26 M. Byrne  453.54115

965 A. Balbi  1253.74716

34 T. Adams  253.75117

81 A. Chatfield  853.75718

32 R. Clark  653.93019

273 G. Gracyk  553.93820

619 J. Northrop  254.23721

27 N. Wey  554.29822

31 J. Thomas  1454.37923

99 K. Mace  354.39524

256 B. Johnson  454.43325

330 R. Holland  454.46826

671 A. Bakken  454.49627

745 K. Rookstool  554.60828

36 J. Summey  354.64529

233 R. Dudek  754.74630

77 D. Dehaan  454.83931

952 Y. Fukudome  854.86132

66 S. Skinner  255.16133

442 J. Mace  555.17534

274 A. Swan  555.30335

892 T. Beatty  355.33636

627 L. Lillie  1355.43937

317 J. Hazel  1455.64938

400 P. Temmerman  456.62039

153 G. Crater  357.44340

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  350.1381

7 J. Stewart  350.4222

14 K. Windham  351.2763

15 T. Ferry  251.7134

118 D. Millsaps  552.0095

800 M. Alessi  452.1386

8 G. Langston  452.1747

74 K. Partridge  352.7958

801 J. Alessi  452.9289

982 A. Narita  152.94110

29 A. Short  852.95011

99 K. Mace  353.01612

26 M. Byrne  453.07513

12 D. Vuillemin  1253.37614

90 C. Siebler  953.58415

32 R. Clark  953.69816

256 B. Johnson  653.73617

23 K. Lewis  853.98218

965 A. Balbi  153.99019

273 G. Gracyk  1154.10720

31 J. Thomas  954.14921

81 A. Chatfield  954.17422

619 J. Northrop  454.17823

34 T. Adams  254.24224

745 K. Rookstool  354.25725

330 R. Holland  354.27226

27 N. Wey  654.32627

317 J. Hazel  354.36928

36 J. Summey  454.43229

77 D. Dehaan  354.44830

952 Y. Fukudome  1454.62531

66 S. Skinner  654.81332

671 A. Bakken  654.84833

274 A. Swan  355.00334

233 R. Dudek  555.07935

627 L. Lillie  1355.19336

442 J. Mace  355.25437

892 T. Beatty  655.51838

400 P. Temmerman  456.23739

153 G. Crater  356.57540

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  936.6121

4 R. Carmichael  337.1182

15 T. Ferry  237.9993

800 M. Alessi  238.5044

14 K. Windham  238.6655

118 D. Millsaps  438.6696

8 G. Langston  438.7137

34 T. Adams  239.3438

801 J. Alessi  539.3899

29 A. Short  939.63810

273 G. Gracyk  339.72811

23 K. Lewis  1439.73712

982 A. Narita  139.88913

26 M. Byrne  239.94914

74 K. Partridge  340.08015

32 R. Clark  1140.16616

99 K. Mace  240.23817

90 C. Siebler  240.25518

12 D. Vuillemin  640.35319

965 A. Balbi  440.36920

27 N. Wey  540.46021

81 A. Chatfield  740.60322

31 J. Thomas  740.60923

745 K. Rookstool  440.67324

330 R. Holland  340.81425

36 J. Summey  640.84526

619 J. Northrop  440.90827

77 D. Dehaan  440.93528

66 S. Skinner  541.00929

892 T. Beatty  941.12330

627 L. Lillie  541.20731

671 A. Bakken  341.21232

256 B. Johnson  341.24333

952 Y. Fukudome  1441.24834

233 R. Dudek  741.26635

442 J. Mace  941.45036

274 A. Swan  241.60137

317 J. Hazel  541.79438

153 G. Crater  241.98239

400 P. Temmerman  143.42740
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